EXHIBIT _£_.

The School Board of Broward County
Office of Facilities and Construction

Change Order Summary
Facility Name: Sheridan Technical Center Date: 06/07H13
Project Title: Remodel Cosmetology Lab Project #: P.000197
F.K.A./P# 1051-25-07
Contractor: Burke Construction, Inc.

Consultant:

TY Lin, International

QOriginal Contract
Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA)

Change Order Items

Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:
Construction Change
Directives

Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal;

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$1,255,000

$125.000

$58,214
$1,678

$64,948

$64,948

$5,056 0.40%
4.64%
0.13%
0.00%

5.18%

of original contract amount
of original contract amount
of original contract amount
of original contract amount
of original contract amount

0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of criginal contract amount
0.00% of criginal contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of criginal contract amount

$0

5.18% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back te the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

rev. 8/29M12




Sojox :20mog

7401 88eg

ET0T/LT90

SSINOP PIG T PEPRISCT 10U SeM dey om] B11g

2S4S punds Ar $)eAne O 19PI0 U SUIT 11 HIRT 1Y SPOOMARION]

30 2y oy dey o) spenecs pue soqe] yusmdinbs pepracid 10i0eRTOD TOISSTIC) JURTISTO)) ¥10 o0 “dno1D WORSRGFULD) AYING 06 [656'€SE E10Z/E7/L0  TO0
600°TES
53p0)) SIRL [FUPTEN PR SUIPmE TPHOLT i Adndo
0] PAIBIOSS 9 O} PIPIST SINITD § “PIPROIIAC S [oued [EIROS[e Bupsre PO
Joued mou 0] SO
POPROMBAC afRovjax 03 tuscedinbe pUE SELISIB *I0qe] papiacsd 10menma)
‘fomed [2oLnSa[s MST 0} TWOOT EHLOSES PO TT IMOND Supska § 91e00leyd 301 WEIRSEOT) ¥E0 on] *dROLE TORINGSTO] Sy 0 90478 €10Z/11/90 100
"92TS DI IO PoZISIIPUN s Sox0q [[nd pagrads ” U
‘saxoq d [eorR92]e e Trsm o teemdmbs pop sEeLeEm . . N
‘10qe] papiaoxd J0peaTc]) "$3%0q [Id [e¥0o3[S JuENdmes opod [EIsu] 10X JERI[OSTOT) 110 50 ‘dno.n EONIRASTY)) MY 0 0878 SI0Z/11/90 100
“SouRrdtIos 9poo JTILMO 0JUT TIRTUAE OF JHos FuRshe Fuuq o yusmdmbs ;
PIE STELISYETT “30qE] Popiacid rojenuo) “sawy Smeumd Smsna ety UOSSIIN() JULMSTOT) 800 o] ‘duo0) UORoNASHO) Aymy 0 STvs €10Z11/90 100
Jowred maw 2oy sords TpeMm Tnomms pratk
01 Af{EOTLSA PAPNOT 3q IS 0] OMeX] "£(T HSLI 30 [[Ba (O Ge AFenoSep
PaIRIsu AQuanns ST GOIM ST Sunnoz-a1 JNOTRLA J[QE[TEAR JOU ST IDUBIES]D
T pexmbaz apoy) Suppng EpLopE 107 HSLI I 9] Ul Sunstie Jo Sunnol
03 910¢] "£07 HSIA W pareoofar o 03 sjowed Eompspe stros Suurnbar quamdmbe
PUR 5]70Ed [EOLESR]3 ML IGY SSOURIES]D pammibar apos aASIGoE OF J|es
00 §T 507 HS1d umsieg Iendume apea 30m T 607 mooy [eormss)y Bupsn
"LOT HSIJ ur owy wremp : .
Jool Sunsexa amor-o1 o mewmdmbs pue spELNET (oqe] pepLwd 1o1oenuo?) UOTIPESTY USVSHI0PUN) 200 o1 “dnoiny WORINNSTO,) SYmMyg a 8LY°TS sToz1IT/90 100
gondussag DOSBAY #1021 lopeRmoy ¥ apuay 0pIgy s Wpi)
ey SAeQg Eriniig) preog  9Suweg)
ONPH $2I0PI0 4, ABO[OLTS0D)
| pmAVPIgEAmY 06 % 81§ 000'sST'15 816798 ZI0T/10/50 + 3D PONIOSL TRPHIYS  LOSTISOI
SRS papasixy a8wey) ©eRIOD safmeyy) 50 Se(]/ 3925007 SUIEN] eXu07)
weQUO) sheg W2 oL Pusug sweN Amoed  4aoefor]

Sunsry J9paQ dsuey) o101y

0051 -12€ (¥52)
ZIEEE BPLIOL] ‘AEPIIPRE]1a0]
MNo) w1 M'S D0LT

JUBMASEURA] UOTIINLISUD) PUE SaNI[Ie] JO UOISTALT
BpLIO[] ‘funo]) presoIqd Jo PIeog [00YIg aY]




Jojor] :eomog

zyozafeg EI0T/LT/90
$H69S qor0L prvey
0s TE0qRg 8F6498 103G
0s RBO 0$ RO
0% et L | $L9'TS :ma2SaIOJT[)
05 ysInbay FHusg 08 ysanbay Joumy
0% *HQISSTOI() JUEJENSUCT) ssazmang FIT'888 SUOISSIEE() JUSIMSTOT)
o5 JI0ALTY JUEIOSEC]) 3Bl PARINGSHOD 920°5S 120417 JTBIMSTOD) SULAL 23p40) 25UuDYD
6€6°€58
uondussag Ioppenuey 1 Spuaixy 8PIQ aeg RpO
wong  SARQ afoeq prog  afuey)
"ompy S0I0po ) ABoolamse)y
PIEAY PIEB3ARIY 06 % 8¢ 000'65T°1S . 8¥6'F98 280y [ROTSS ] WepLay  LOSTISOX
sEg PopusIXT LYo 1ROUCD) safuer) NB(Y/ WBITOD) SWRN WERTOD
RERUOD) skeqr bU=Ct RS JwImyy oL oumeN AMoed  mosfoxd



